
Ambiti pop.14-30 anni Risorse assegnate
Totale Ambito 1 12964 8.767,64

Totale Ambito 2 34344 23.227,06 31.994,70

Totale Ambito 3 10528 7.120,15 39.114,85

Totale Ambito 4 9998 6.761,72 45.876,57

Totale Ambito 5 9349 6.322,78 52.199,35

Totale Ambito 6 2153 1.456,09 53.655,44

Totale Ambito 7 9435 439,09 54.094,53
Totale Ambito 7 9435 5.941,85

Totale Ambito 8 16423 11.106,97 17.048,82

Totale Ambito 9 7771 5.255,58 22.304,40

Totale Ambito 10 19916 13.469,31 35.773,71

Totale Ambito 11 8357 5.651,90 41.425,61

Totale Ambito 12 6624 4.479,86 45.905,47
147862 100.000,00

3.298.447,16€            

1,64%

54.094,53€                  

45.905,47€                  100.000,00€                


